aCk ¢ oold Lounge

Cocktails, Snacks & Drinks




210 Lobby yia ka@é, yebua n noio

Y& éva xwpo yePdTo evépyela Kail Kivnon, ge AnAeto uoikd Gwg To NPwi KAl EKAENTUCPEVO PwTIOHS
10 Bpddu, o1 emokénteq pnopoulv va anohalocouv NANB®Pa yeUOTIKGY eNAOY®Y KAl NOTOV O€
éva nepiBdAov olyxpovng aicOnTikiAg kar diakpImiKig noAutéAeiag. lia Tnv enayyeApaTiki cag
ouvdvTtnon, éva ypnyopo n «apyd» Kagpé, yia 1o yelpua, To anoyeupaTivo notd PETA To ypageio N mn
Bpadivri £€0d0, To Lobby Tou Egvodoxeiou avranokpiveral oTig npoodokieg oag yia xaAdpwon Kai

noAutéAeia oe éva povrépvo nepifdAiov.

The Lobby for coffee, meal or a drink

In a space full of energy and motion, with abundant natural light at daytime and refined lighting in the

evening, guests can enjoy a wide variety of tasty selections and drinks surrounded by discreet luxury in

a modern setting. For a business meeting, a quick or a “slow” coffee, a meal, an after-office drink or an
evening out, our hotel Lobby meets your expectations for relaxation and

luxury in a modern environment.



Club sandwich pe ppéoko papoil, Toudra, koténoulo, auyd, Tupi kai Tpayavéd unéikov ™
Club Sandwich with fresh lettuce, tomatoes, egg, cheese, chicken, and crispy bacon™ €13,00

TéoT (Ywpi donpo 1 oikdAewg) pe Tupi, Topdra kar {apndy i yahonoUlAa

ue caldra coleslaw kai nyavitég nardreg *

Grilled cheese sandwich (white or rye bread), with tomato and ham or turkey

with coleslaw salad and French fries * €7,00

Casino Cheeseburger, punéikov, Topdra, papoUAi, kpeupidi, coleslaw

Kal natdreq country *

Casino Cheeseburger with bacon, tomato, lettuce, onion, coleslaw salad

and country potatoes ™ €16,00

Cheeseburger pe papoui, coleslaw kai tnyavitég natéreg™
Cheeseburger with lettuce, coleslaw salad and French fries * €15,00

KoTopnoukiég pe vrin pouotdpdag -payiovélag kai Tnyavitég natdreg™
Chicken nuggets with mustard - mayo dip and French fries * €15,00

Opeléra pe emAoyn UAIK@V dnwg Tupl, TopdTa, {aundy, pnéikov, pavitépia cwté™*
Omelette with choice of cheese, tomato, ham, bacon, sautéed mushrooms™ €10,00

Tnyavitég natdreq™/ French fries * €4,50




YAAATES / SALADS

EAAnvikii caAdra pe kpiBiva na&ipddia
Greek salad with barley rusks

YaAdra tou Kaioapa pe kotdénoulo, kpoutdy kai nappeldva
Caesar salad with chicken, croutons and parmesan

ZYMAPIKA / PASTA
nayyén ri Mévveg™/ Spaghetti or Penne ™

pe odAtoa pnoAovél i kapunovdapa
Bolognese or Carbonara sauce

NanoAitév i pe kpépa Pesto
Napolitana or Pesto sauce

* Yndpxer Suvardrnta enhoyiq Qupapik@dv oAikAg dAeong i xwpiq yAoutévn
Wholegrain or gluten-free pasta available

MTZA / PIZZA

Nitoa papyapita pe cdAtoa Topdrag, pupwdikd kai potoapéha™
Pizza Margherita with tomato sauce, herbs and mozzarella cheese™®

[itoa pe potoapéAa, odAtoa Topdrag kar emAoyr UAIK@Y énwg {apndy,
mnepi€g, pnéikov, pavitdpia™

Pizza with mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce and choice of ham,
peppers, bacon, mushrooms™

WINE BITES

Emidoyn and EAAnvikd kar AigBvri Tupid
Cheese assortment from Greece and around the world

€11,00

€15,00

€14,00

€12,00

€13,50

€15,00

€13,00




EMIAOPTTIA / DESSERTS

Enoyn ané onimikég ToUpteq kal EAAnvikd napadooiakd yAuké and 1o tpdei *
Assortment of desserts and traditional Greek sweets from our dessert trolley * €8,00

®OPEXKA ®POYTA/ FRESH FRUIT

Y0vBeon and gppéoka gppolTa enoxng
Fresh, seasonal fruit assortment €10,00

MATQTA/ ICE CREAM
1 undAa™ / Per scoop™ €3,00




POOHMATA / BEVERAGES

Espresso €3,50
Ain\ég Espresso / Double Espresso €4,50
Espresso Freddo €4,50
Cappuccino (kar vrekageivé) / Cappuccino (decaf option) €4,00
Ain\6¢ Cappuccino (kai vrekageivé)

Double Cappuccino (decaf option) €4,50
Cappuccino Freddo €4,50
Nescafé(leotd / ppané) / Nescaté(hot/ frappe) €4,00
®iltpou / Filter Coffee €4,00
EAAnvikég kagés / Greek coffee €3,00

AinA6g EANAnvikég kagég / Double Greek coffee €4,00
Nescafé decaf €4,00
Espresso decaf €4,00

AinAéq Espresso vrekageivé / Double Espresso decaf €4,50
YokoAdra / Chocolate (Hot-Cold) €4,00
Y okoAdta Bievvoud / Chocolat Viennois €4,50
Y okoAdta Aeuki/ White Chocolate €5,00

Apwpartikég LokoAdreg / Flavoured Chocolate
(Orange-Cinnamon, Gooseberry, Salted Caramel, Panettone, Tiramisu) €5,00

Yipéma yia Kapédeg / Coffee Syrups
®pdoula, Kapapéra, Pouvroiki
Strawberry, Caramel, Hazelnut €0,50
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Todi oe @akeAdki pe yeloeiq
Flavoured tea (in bags) (Black, Green, Mint, Earl Grey, Forest Fruit)

Kpouaodyv (Tpidv tepaxinv)/Croissant (Three pcs)

KADEX ME AAKOOA / COFFEES WITH ALCOHOL

Nescafé (DPpané) pe Aikép / Nescafé (Frappe) with Liqueur
Café Corretto (with Liqueur)

Irish coffee

MIAK ZEIK / MILK SHAKES

Bavihia, ZokoAdra,@Ppdouia,KapapéAa

Cream, Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel

AEPIOYXA & METAAAIKA NEPA/ SPARKLING & MINERAL WATER

Perrier 330 ml

AYPA avBpakoixo vepd / AVRA sparkling water 330 ml
MeraAiké Nepé 0,5 lit. / Mineral Water 0,5it.
Metaliké Nepéd 1 lit. / Mineral Water 1lit.

PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS

Pink Grapefruit Soda 250ml
Ginger Beer 250ml|
Red Bull 200ml

€3,50
€3,50

€7,00
€7,00
€7,00

€7,00

€4,00
€3,00
€0,50
€1,50

€5,00
€5,50
€5,00




ANAWYKTIKA -XYMOI/ SOFT DRINKS -JUICES

Avayuktikd / Soft Drinks

An)ofi Xupoi / Fruit Juice

Xupég Ppoutwy Enoxig/ Seasonal Fruit Cocktail
Dpéokoq Xupdg MoprokdAi/ Fresh Orange juice
Dpéokog Xupdg Nkpéinppout/ Fresh Grapefruit juice
MNaywpévo Todi / Ice Tea

Lemon, Peach

Smoothies

®pdoula/Poddkivo/Mdvyko - Strawberry/Peach/Mango
[paviteq / Granita

®pdoura/Poddkivo/Mdvyko - Strawberry/Peach/Mango

€3,50
€4,00
€7,00
€6,00
€6,00

€4,00

€7,00

€7,00
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YOHNAKI / SHOT

ATMEPITI® / APERITIF
Ricard

Pernod

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Rosato
Campari

Luxardo Aperitivo

Oulo /Ouzo - Toinoupo / Tsipouro



XQNEYTIKA / DIGESTIF

Fernet Branca €9,00
Jagermeister €9,00
Grappa Bianca €9,00
Mastiha €9,00
Limoncello €9,00
Underberg 20 ml €6,00
AIKEP/ LIQUEUR

Baileys €9,00
Kahlua €9,00
Amaretto Disaronno €9,00
Drambuie €10,00
Grand Marnier Red €12,00
Malibu €9,00
Sambuca White €9,00
Southern Comfort €9,00
Tia Maria €9,00
Frangelico €9,00
Malibu €9,00
Kiwi €9,00

Batida de Coco €9,00




SUGAR CANE SPIRITS

Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Sailor Jerry

Havana club 7Y
Diplomatico12Y

VODKA SPIRITS
Absolut

Finlandia
Serkova
Stolichnaya
Ursus Rotter
Smirnoff North
Belvedere

Grey Goose

WHISKY SPIRITS

Ballantine’s
Canadian

Cardhu 12Y
Chivas Regal 12'Y

Chivas Regal 18'Y
Cragganmore 12'Y




Cutty Shark
Dallwhinnie15'Y

Dewar’s

Dewar’s 12°Y

Dimple 15Y

Famous Grouse

Famous Grouse Naked 12Y
Four Roses

Glenfiddich 12Y
Glenkinchie 12'Y

Haig

Jack Daniels Honey

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Lagavulin 16 Y

Oban 14Y

Talisker 10'Y

€9,00
€14,00
€9,00
€12,00
€14,00
€9,00
€12,00
€9,00
€12,00
€14,00
€9,00
€12,00
€14,00
€9,00
€12,00
€9,00
€12,00
€14,00
€43,00
€19,00
€16,00
€12,00




METAXA

Metaxa 5* €9,00
Metaxa 7* €11,00
Metaxa Reserve €18,00
GIN SPIRITS

Gordon’s €9,00
Bombay Sapphire €9,00
Beefeater €9,00
Tanqueray 0% €12,00
Tanqueray €12,00
Hendrick's €12,00

TEQUILA SPIRITS

Olmeca Silver €9,00
Olmeca Reposado €9,00
Jose Cuervo Silver €9,00
Jose Cuervo Reposado €9,00
Don Julio Blanco €12,00
Don Julio Reposado €14,00

EMIAOPMIO KPAZI MOTHPI /DESSERT WINE BY THE GLASS
Nékrap Xdpog - Samos Nectar €7,50




ADOPQAEIYX OINOI / SPARKLING WINES BOTTLE / GLASS
BO heme Sec C.A.I.R

Mooxdro, ABripi - Muscat, Athiri €26,00 €8,00
BO heme C.A.L.R. Pol%

Rose Demi Sec Mooxdro - MavdnAapié

Rose Demi Sec Muscat - Mandilaria €26,00 €8,00
Prosecco Brut DOC €30,00 €9,00

YAMIMANIEX / CHAMPAGNE
Moét Et Chandon, Cuvée Dom Perignon €307,00
Moét Et Chandon, Brut Imperial €126,00

HMIAOPQAEIZ HMITAYKOI OINOI / SEMI SPARKLING - DEMI SEC WINES

Moscato d “ Ifestia . Xatlnyewpyiou Bottle M.O.IM. Adpvou - Mooxdto Ale€avdpeiag
Moscato d * Ifestia P Hatzigeorgiou PD.O.Limnos - Muscat of Alexandria €26,00 €7,00

Tpeiq Mdyiooeq Mnapagdka MN.IE. Nepéag - Ayiwpyitiko, Syrah, Mooxogilepo
Treis Magisses, Barafakas PG.I. Nemea - Agiorgitiko, Syrah, Moschofilero €23,00 €7,00




MOCKTAILS
Virgin Moijito
Lime, Mint, Soda Water

Virgin Mary

Tomato juice, Lemon juice, Tabasco

Virgin Paloma
Pink Grapefruit Soda, Lime juice, Agave syrup

Virgin Colada

Coconut puree, Pineapple juice

Fruit Punch

Mixed Juices, Grenadine

Cucumber Cooler

Cucumber syrup, Soda Water, Lime juice, Mint leaves

UNFORGETABLE CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Dry Martini
Gin, Dry Martini

Manhattan
Rye Whiskey, Martini Rosso, Angostura

Negroni

Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

Americano

Campari, Martini Rosso, Soda
Daiquiri

Rum, Lime juice, Sugar Syrup

Alexander

Metaxa, Créme De Cacao, Cream

€8,00

€8,00

€8,00

€8,00

€8,00

€8,00

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00
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THE NEW ERA COCKTAILS

Paloma

Tequila, Lime juice, Pink Grapefruit soda

Suffering Bastard

Metaxa, Gin, Angostura, Lime juice, Ginger Beer

Porn Star Martini

Vodka, Puree Passion Fruit, Vanilla Syrup, Lime juice, Passoy Liqueur

Aperitivo Premium

Luxardo Aperitivo, Champagne, Pink Grapefruit soda
Aperitivo Pink

Luxardo Aperitivo, Pink Grapefruit soda

Aperitivo Spritz

Luxardo Aperitivo, Champagne, soda

Jack Sparow

Three kind of Rums, Passion Puree, Lime juice, Cinnamon Syrup

Saragosa
Gin, Green Apple Puree, Ginger Beer, Lime,

Sugar Syrup, Cucumber Syrup

Mastiha Fresh
Gin, Mastiha, Lime juice, Sugar Syrup, Cucumber Syrup

CONTEMPORARY COCKTAILS
Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Tabasco

Caipiroska

Vodka, Lime, Brown Sugar
Caipirinha

Cachacaq, Lime, Sugar

Kir Royal

Créme De Cassis, Champagne

€14,00 4

€12,00

€12,00

€14,00

€12,00

€12,00

€14,00

€14,00

€14.00
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Champagne Cocktail
Metaxa, Black Sugar, Angostura, Champagne

Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime

Mai Tai
Black & white Rum, Triple Sec, Orgeat Syrup,
Lime juice, Angostura

Long Island Ice Tea

Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Rum, Gin, Lime juice, Coca Cola

Moscow Mule

Vodka, Lime juice, Ginger Beer

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, Peach Liqueur, Orange juice, Cranberry, Grenadine

Zombie
Three kind of Rums, Passion Puree, Lime, Cinnamon,

Falernum, Grapefruit juice

Moijito

Rum, Lime, Mint, Black Sugar, Soda
Pina Colada

Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Puree

Frozen Daiquiri

Rum, Lime juice, Sugar Syrup

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00

€14,00

€12,00

€12,00

€14,00

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00




San Francisco

Vodka, Creme De Banana, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Apple Martini
Vodka, Apple Sourz, Lime juice, Sugar Syrup

Spring Fever

Strawberries, Sparkling Rosé Wine, Liqueur Elderflower, Lime juice

Scorpion

Black Rum, Gin, Metaxa, Lime juice, Orgeat Syrup, Orange juice

Fancy Cocktails

€12,00

€12,00

€12,00

€14,00
€12,00
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OINOI HMITAYKOI EPY©POI / SEMI SWEET RED WINES

Nepdideg Mnapagdka, Kékkivo- Semi Sweet IN.[E. INeAondvvnoog - AyiwpyiTiko
Neraides Barafaca, Red,Semi Sweet PG.I. Peloponnese - Agiorgitiko

OINOI AEYKOI / WHITE WINES

YepéAn, Niopti Aeukdg Oivog Aeukdg, =npdg MoikiAiakdg - Mooxogilepo, Poditng
Semeli, Feast White Dry White Varietal Wine - Moschofilero, Roditis

Kripa Ahpa, XeAwveg MN.LE.OAdpivag -MaAayou(id
Alfa Estate, Helones PG.I. Florinas - Malagousia

"'Huopa Apudg, Kripa Téxvn Oivou MN.IE. Apdpag Chardonnay

Idisma Drios, Estate Techni Oenou PG.I. Drama - Chardonnay

BOTTLE /GLASS

€24,00 €7,00

€22,00 €6,00

€28,00 <€7/,00

€32,00
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OINOI POZE / ROSE WINES BOTTLE / GLASS

Buooivéknnog, MaAuPod MN.IE KopivBiag - Ayiwpyitiko, Syrah
Visinokipos, Palivou PG.I. Corinthia - Agiorgitiko, Syrah €26,00

La Tour Melas Idylle D’Achinos
[.[E Zrepedq EANNadag - Syrah, Grenache Ayiwpyitiko
R G I. Sterea Ellada - Syrah, Grenache Agiorgitiko €34,00

AvBooyias Pol¢, Oivonointikii MovepPaocids IN.[LE. MovepPacidg
Moaoxopilepo, Ayiwpyitiko, Poditns
Anthosmias Rose, Oenopiitiki Monemvasias PG.l. Monemvasia

Moschofilero, Agiorgitiko, Roditis €24,00

OINOI, EPYOPOI/ RED WINES

YepéAn, Nopth EpuBpdg, Oivog EpuBpdq =npdq MoikiAiakdg - Ayiwpyitiko
Semeli Feast Red Dry Red, Varietal Wine -Agiorgitiko €22,00

Kripa MaAuBoy, M.O.M. Nepéag - Ayiwpyitiko
Chéteau Palivos PD.O. Nemea - Agiorgitiko €26,00

Acnpog Aayég - Cabernet Sauvignon Aoulougdkn MN.IE. Aagvay, Kpritng Cabernet Sauvignon
Aspros Lagos-Cabernet Sauvignon Douloufakis PG.I. Dafnes-Creta - Cabernet Sauvignon €31,00

€7,00

€9,00

€6,50

€6,00

€6,50




‘Onou*: xpnoipomolodvial (pPeoKOKATEPUYHEVES TIPWTEG UAEG

Omou ¢éta: EMnvikq géta M.0.11

‘Omou AGdr: e€aipetikd mapBévo ehaidAado, ektog amd ta tyavntd (oe piyua euTKwy eAaiwy)

To pevou pag pmopel f eival mBavo va mepiéxel ixvn amé aMepyioydveg ouoieg. MNapakahoUpe evnpepwate To TPOoWITIKG yia TUxdv aMepyieg fj duoave&ieg
mou pmopel va éxete | emBupeite mapaokeudopata xwpic mpoidvia mou mpokaholv duoavedfeg

AiatiBetal katdAoyog pe ta ouotatikd mou Tipokaholv aMepyieg kal buoavetieg epdoov nnOel

AiatiBetar e€aipetikd mapBévo ehaidhado oe cuokeuaoia piag xpriong epdoov nnBef

O katavahwtig dev éxel umoxpéwon va mAnpwoel av dev AdPel to vOpIpo mapactatiké avtiypapo

‘Olor o1 pdpor cupmepidapPdvoval

AiatiBetar évturio deAtio mapamdévwv

Ayopavopikdg YmeuBuvog : Tewpyiog Kammog

Yyelovopikdg YmeiBuvog : Euyevia PadomouAou

An asterisk (*) indicates that frozen ingredients are used
“Feta” means Greek feta P.D.O.
“Oil" means Extra Virgin Olive Oll, except in fried foods (where a mix of vegetable oils is used)

Our menu may contain traces of allergy-causing ingredients. Please contact the employees for any food allergies or intolerances you may have or if you want to have
preparations without products that cause intolerance

A list of allergy and intolerance causing ingredients is available upon request

Bottled extra virgin olive oil for a single use is available upon request

Consumers are not obliged to pay if the valid notice of payment has not been received (receipt - invoice)
All taxes are included

Complaint form available

In charge of market inspection: George Kappos

In charge of hygiene control: Eugenia Radopoulou



